Hzpc
Limiet LB Oosterhout

QOosterhout 7-4-2024

Overzicht op namen

HZPC

Lange baan (50m)

14-009 /14 / NED

201201192 Anna Dinghs

201102245 Jesse Hanssen

201100071 Colin Jacobs

200800477 Guido Jacobs

200700407 Jesse Jacobs

200501087 Tijn van Kuijk

200701226 Benthe van de Ree

200402646 Meike van de Ree

200800871 Stephan Sjeptoera

201000092 Fleur Veens

201100422 Koosje Versteeg

201000744 Julia van Well
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11
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50 schoolslag

100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag

100 rugslag
200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

200 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag

200 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

400 wisselslag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

200 rugslag
200 schoolslag
100 vrije slag

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag

51.77L
1:45.58 L
3:24.62 S
1:37.91L

1:33.08 L
2:45.95 S
3:12.29L

38.12 L
1:00.76 L
3:38.56 S

1:09.98 L
1:23.47 L
1:29.37 L

2:32.75L
1:11.74 L
1:02.35L

5:15.15L
1:08.88 L

2:45.50 L
32.29L
1:05.57 L

5:29.17 L
1:10.74 L
2:31.82L

2:37.73 L
3:00.56 L
1:05.13 L

1:37.86 L
40.59 L
43.21L

1:35.71 L
1:43.38 S
2:00.36 L

3581L
3:08.35L
45.89 L

18-2-2024
18-2-2024
24-6-2023
18-2-2024

18-2-2024
28-1-2024
18-2-2024

18-2-2024
2-7-2022
1-10-2023

18-2-2024
13-5-2023
26-3-2023

13-5-2023
14-5-2023
21-5-2023

13-5-2023

22-5-2022
20-5-2023
14-5-2023

9-6-2023
21-5-2022

13-5-2023
20-5-2023
21-5-2023

2-7-2022
20-5-2023
12-2-2023

26-3-2023
28-1-2024
2-7-2022

18-2-2024
18-2-2024
26-3-2023

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Venlo

Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Stein
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Horst

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Breda

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Amersfoort
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Eindhoven

Breda
Stein
Eindhoven

Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Breda



